Central Dauphin School District

Ala Carte Menu & Price List 2023-2024

Breakfast

Full Price Reimbursable Meal

Reduced Price Reimbursable Meal

2 Bread Entrée

2 Meat Entrée

2 Bread & 2 Meat Entrée

1 Bread & 1 Meat Entrée

1 Bread Entrée

1 Meat Entrée

1 Meat Entrée

Fruit or 100% Orange Juice (per 1/2 cup)

Milk
Lunch Elementary
Full Price Reimbursable Meal $ 2.55

Reduced Price Reimbursable Meal

Entrée (includes Meat/Meat Alternate & Grain)
Vegetable or Potato (per 1/2 cup)

Fruit or Juice (per 1/2 cup)

Bread

Milk (1/2 pint)

Soup (8-ounce Serving)

Adult Meals

Breakfast (incl. student lunch components)
Lunch (incl. student lunch components)
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All Schools
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.60
All Schools Secondary
$2.80
$ 0.00
$2.35
$1.05
$1.05
$1.05
$0.60
$2.00
All Schools
$2.40

$ 4.75 Entrée Only $3.25

Box Meals & Food Bars are considered Full Price Meals & will be charged as an Adult Meal.

Side dishes, snacks & beverages for adults (in all schools) follows the Secondary Pricing.



Condiments

Cheese (regular and spicy)
Salsa Cup
Syrup

Elementary & Middle School Beverages

Water (8 ounce), Bottle, Unflavored
Water (16.9 ounce), Bottle, Unflavored
100% Juice, Fruit / Vegetable

Milk, Unflavored Low Fat

Milk, Unflavored Non-Fat (Skim)

Milk, Flavored, Non-Fat (Skim)

High School Beverages

Water (16.9 ounces), TNG, Bottle, Unflavored

Water (16.9 ounces), Adiron, Bottle, Flavored

Tea, Diet (16 ounces), Swiss Reg w/Lem Diet & Green Diet Only
Tea, (12 0z), Swiss Regular Tea, Tea Cooler Only

Drink (12 oz), Swiss Lemonade, Orange Only

Gatorade G-2, (12 oz) 5 Flavors

100% Juice, Fruit / Vegetable

Milk, all varieties ,skim ,flavored and unflavored

Smart Snacks

Pop Tarts (single serve)/Beef Sticks / Turkey Sticks

Yogurt / cheese Sticks

All Chips, Popcorn, Pretzels, Cheetos, Chex Mix, SunChips Mix,
FritoLay, Lay’s, Funyons, Hot Fries, Fruit Snacks, Cereal Bars,
Rice Krispie Treat

Baked Crackers (Cheez-its, GoldFish, Munchies)

Freshly Baked Cookie (1.5 0z.)

Soft Pretzel - Small (2.5 z)

Soft Pretzel- large  (High School Only)

Mini Rice Krispie

Churro

All Schools
$ 0.65

$ 0.65
$0.65

Elementary/Middle

$0.70
$1.20
$1.05
$0.60
$0.60
$0.60

High Schools

$1.20
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.35
$1.05
$0.60

All Schools Secondary

$0.85
$1.00

$1.00
$1.25
$0.80
$0.60
$1.00
$1.25 <
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20¢

Mini Ice Cream Sandwich

75¢

3 0z. Ice Cream Cup

$1.00

Scooter Bar
Fruit Bar
Crunch Bar
Yogurt Bar
Blossom Bar

Fudge-O Bar

$1.50

Large Ice Cream Sandwich
Twist Cone
Twister Cup

Push-up Pop
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