Central Dauphin School District

Ala Carte Menu & Price List 2023-2024



Breakfast	All Schools	
Full Price Reimbursable Meal	\$0.00	
Reduced Price Reimbursable Meal	\$0.00	
2 Bread Entrée	\$0.00	
2 Meat Entrée	\$0.00	
2 Bread & 2 Meat Entrée	\$0.00	
1 Bread & 1 Meat Entrée	\$0.00	
1 Bread Entrée	\$0.00	
1 Meat Entrée	\$0.00	
1 Meat Entrée	\$0.00	
Fruit or 100% Orange Juice (per 1/2 cup)	\$0.00	
Milk	\$0.60	

Lunch	Elementary	All Schools	Secondary
Full Price Reimbursable Meal	\$ 2.55		\$ 2.80
Reduced Price Reimbursable Meal		\$ 0.00	
Entrée (includes Meat/Meat Alternate & Grain)		\$2.35	
Vegetable or Potato (per 1/2 cup)		\$1.05	
Fruit or Juice (per 1/2 cup)		\$1.05	
Bread		\$1.05	
Milk (1/2 pint)		\$0.60	
Soup (8-ounce Serving)		\$2.00	

Adult Meals	All Schools		
Breakfast (incl. student lunch components)	\$ 2.40		
Lunch (incl. student lunch components)	\$ 4.75 Entrée Only \$3.25		

Box Meals & Food Bars are considered Full Price Meals & will be charged as an Adult Meal.

Side dishes, snacks & beverages for adults (in all schools) follows the Secondary Pricing.

Condiments	All Schools
Cheese (regular and spicy)	\$ 0.65
Salsa Cup	\$ 0.65
Syrup	\$0.65

Elementary & Middle School Beverages	Elementary/Middle		
Water (8 ounce), Bottle, Unflavored	\$0.70		
Water (16.9 ounce), Bottle, Unflavored	\$1.20		
100% Juice, Fruit / Vegetable	\$1.05		
Milk, Unflavored Low Fat	\$0.60		
Milk, Unflavored Non-Fat (Skim)	\$0.60		
Milk, Flavored, Non-Fat (Skim)	\$0.60		

High School Beverages	High Schools	
Water (16.9 ounces), TNG, Bottle, Unflavored	\$1.20	
Water (16.9 ounces), Adiron, Bottle, Flavored	\$1.25	
Tea, Diet (16 ounces), Swiss Reg w/Lem Diet & Green Diet Only	\$1.25	
Tea, (12 oz), Swiss Regular Tea, Tea Cooler Only	\$1.25	
Drink (12 oz), Swiss Lemonade, Orange Only	\$1.25	
Gatorade G-2, (12 oz) 5 Flavors	\$1.35	
100% Juice, Fruit / Vegetable	\$1.05	
Milk, all varieties ,skim ,flavored and unflavored	\$0.60	

Smart Snacks	All Schools	Secondary
Pop Tarts (single serve)/Beef Sticks / Turkey Sticks	\$0.85	
Yogurt / cheese Sticks	\$1.00	
All Chips, Popcorn, Pretzels, Cheetos, Chex Mix, SunChips Mix,		
FritoLay, Lay's, Funyons, Hot Fries, Fruit Snacks, Cereal Bars,	\$1.00	
Rice Krispie Treat	\$1.25	
Baked Crackers (Cheez-its, GoldFish, Munchies)	\$0.80	
Freshly Baked Cookie (1.5 oz.)	\$0.60	
Soft Pretzel - Small (2.5 z)	\$1.00	
Soft Pretzel– large (High School Only)	\$1.25	
Mini Rice Krispie	\$0.35	The
Churro	\$0.50	Nutrition A Group

<u>50¢</u>

Mini Ice Cream Sandwich

75¢

3 oz. Ice Cream Cup

\$1.00

Scooter Bar

Fruit Bar

Crunch Bar

Yogurt Bar

Blossom Bar

Fudge-O Bar

<u>\$1.50</u>

Large Ice Cream Sandwich

Twist Cone

Twister Cup

Push-up Pop

